



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR  
Order Sheet

WPS No. 6366 of 2017

Smt. Ramrati Dubey **versus** South Eastern Coalfield Limited

Order Sheet

01/07/2025	<p>Shri Sudhanshu Upadhyay, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p>Shri H.B. Agrawal, Senior Advocate with Ms. Swati Agrawal, Advocate for the respondents.</p> <p>At the request of counsel for the petitioner, call this matter in the <b><u>next week</u></b>.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">Sd/- <b>(Rakesh Mohan Pandey)</b> Judge</p>