



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 6366 of 2017

Smt. Ramrati Dubey versus South Eastern Coalfield Limited

15.04.2026	<p>Mr. Keshav Prasad Gupta, counsel for the petitioner/s.</p> <p>Mr. Ravi Ranjan Sinha, Advocate along with Mr. Shubham Singh, Advocate, Mr. H.B. Agrawal, Senior Advocate along with Mr. Pankaj Agrawal, Advocate and Mr. Raj Kumar Gupta, Advocate for the respective respondents.</p> <p>Mr. Sinha prays for and is granted two weeks time to file reply.</p> <p>Call this matter thereafter.</p> <p>Sd/-</p> <p>(Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge</p>
-------------------	---

Rekha